PR6000 series inverter operation manual
- 1 -
PROSTARINVERTER
PR6000 SERIES
0.75~315KW
PR6000 series inverter operation manual
- 2 -
Preface

2.1 Inverter series model
PR6000 series inverter has two voltage classes: 220V and 380V. The
applicable motor power range is 0.75KW~315KW. PR6000 series inverter
model is shown as table 2-1.
Table 2-1 Model of PR6000 series inverter
Voltage
class Model Rated capacity
KVA
Rated output
current A
Applicable motor
KW
380V
Three-phase
PR6000-0007T3G 1.5 2.3 0.75
PR6000-0015T3G 3.7 3.7 1.5
PR6000-0022T3G 4.7 5.0 2.2
PR6000-0040T3G 6.1 8.5 4.0
PR6000-0055T3G 11 13.0 5.5
PR6000-0075T3G 14 17.0 7.5
PR6000-0110T3G 21 25.0 11
PR6000-0150T3G 26 33.0 15
PR6000-0180T3G 31 39.0 18.5
PR6000-0220T3G 37 45.0 22
PR6000-0300T3G 50 60.0 30
PR6000-0370T3G 61 75.0 37
PR6000-0450T3G 73 90.0 45
PR6000-0550T3G 98 110.0 55
PR6000-0750T3G 130 150.0 75
PR6000-0900T3G 170 176.0 90
PR6000-1100T3G 138 210.0 110
PR6000-1320T3G 167 250.0 132
PR6000-1600T3G 230 310.0 160
PR6000-2000T3G 250 380.0 200
PR6000-2200T3G 280 415.0 220
PR6000-2450T3G 340 475.0 245
PR6000-2800T3G 450 510.0 280
PR6000-3150T3G 460 605.0 315
220V
Single-phase
PR6000-0004S2G 0.7 2.5 0.4
PR6000-0007S2G 1.4 4.0 0.75
PR6000-0015S2G 2.6 7.0 1.5
PR6000-0022S2G 3.8 10.0 2.2
PR6000 series inverter operation manual
- 12 -
2.2 Specifications
Item Specifications

Note: The manufacturer reserves right to amend a bove size without notice.
2.5 Option: following options please order separately.
2.5.1 Remote-control keyboard
Between PR-6000 inverter and its remote-control keyboard are provided
with RS485 communication way and connected by one 8-core network cable,
the connection of port is provided with RJ45 network interface connection, it
is very convenient to install. The max electric distance can reach as high as
500m.
The remote-control keyboard has following functions:
1 Can control the running, stopping, jogging, fault resetting, change of setting frequency,
change of function parameter and running direction of slave.
2 Can monitor operating frequency, setting frequency, output voltage, output current and
so on.
2.5.2 Communication cable
Communication cable of remote-control keyboard
Model PR6000-LAN0020 (2.0m)
Among the specifications, 1m, 2m, 5m,10m and 20m are our inverter
standard configuration, if need over 20m, user can contact us.
Be used for connection between remote operating keyboard and master of
inverter.

Applicable motor
Power KW
Resistor
Resistance (ˆ)
Resistor
Power (W)
PR6000-0007T3G 0.75KW 300ˇ 100W
PR6000-0015T3G 1.5KW 300ˇ 200W
PR6000-0022T3G 2.2KW 200ˇ 500W
PR6000-0040T3G 4.0KW 200ˇ 500W
PR6000-0055T3G 5.5KW 120ˇ 700W
PR6000-0075T3G 7.5KW 90ˇ 1000W
PR6000-0110T3G 11KW 60ˇ 1400W
PR6000-0150T3G 15KW 45ˇ 2000W
PR6000-0004S2G 0.4KW 400ˇ 200W
PR6000-0075S2G 0.75KW 300ˇ 400W
PR6000-0015S2G 1.5KW 200ˇ 500W
NOTE:
1. The standard product has built-in braking unit
without braking resistor, if need braking resistor,